Shcherbei Myroslav Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth June 15, 1968

Division of the State Emergency Service of Ukraine in
Transcarpathian oblast (region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 2, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/d942f139-1652-4375-9659-def25b667f0c
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

¢

JIbBIBCbKMIN Aep>XaBHUN
yHiBEpCcUTET Besnekn
KUTTERIANBHOCTI, MOMiYHUK
pekTopa

OCHC YkpaiHu , B
po3nopsaaxeHHi rosnosn OCHC
YKpaiHu

OCHC YkpaiHu , B
po3nopagxxeHHi rososn OCHC
YKpaiHun

OCHC YkpaiHu , B
po3nopsag>xeHHi ronosu ACHC
YKpaiHn

OCHC YkpaiHn , B
po3nopsagxxeHHi ronosu ACHC
YKpaiHum

14 042,01

784,19

880,39

716,08

446,46


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

58
561,00

28
330,00

45
618,00

28
330,00

30
000,00

30
000,00

30
000,00

30
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8

2016 Deposits 20 —
224,00

2016 Cash — 30
000,00

2016 Other — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2018
2017

2016

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

185.0 sq.

185.0 sq.

185.0 sq.

185.0 sq.

185.0 sq.

68.0 sq.
(1)

68.0 sq.
(1)

68.0 sq.
(1)

68.0 sq.
(1)

68.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

June 19, 2020 — till March 2, 2021

April 13, 2011 — till July 9, 2015

Division of the State Emergency
Service of Ukraine in
Transcarpathian oblast (region),
Head

Division of the State Emergency
Service of Ukraine in
Transcarpathian oblast (region),
Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_387a5521-9992-4ed5-bcd9-7d8c9dfe5b4d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0badc54-ef44-4cfa-bf64-e9e130214e1d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_404bd0c2-10a8-4881-8320-891ceb6eb1fa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6d2730c5-30fa-4b68-9d20-4bb7dfdbf7d8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8a0a92ef-7109-42f1-9502-89ca326b9667
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1040

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/7362#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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